
Date 

11.09.2025 

12.09.2025 

15.09.2025 

16.09.2025 

17.09.2025 

THE MOGAVEERA VYAVASTHAPAKA MANDALI- MUMBAI 

MVM Educational Campus 

M V Mandali's Colleges of Commerce & Science 
NAAC Reaccredlted 'B+ Grade 

Afllatod to Unlvorsity of Mumbal 

Creattng Qualty...Dellverlng Excellence 

MVM Educatlonal Campus Marg, ON Voera Desal Road, Andherl (West), Mumbal -400 058 

022-49619817/49819818 | : 
prlnclpal.dogroocollogoQmvmoducatlon.com | wwW.mvmoducatlon.com 

BAF Semester I Class Test Timetable, September 2025 

Pormanontly Unaldod Lingulettc Minority Instltutlon 

7:30 AM to 7:50 AM 

Financial Accounting - I 

Auditing -I 

Indian Knowledge System 

BAF Co-ordinator 

Finance - II 

Environmental Management and sustainable 

developement 

Vocational Skills in Accounting and Financial Mathematics -I 

BAF Exam In-Charge 

Administrative Ethics 

7:50 AM to 8:10 AM 

Business 
Communication 

Skills - I 

Vocational Skills in Accounting and 

Finance -I 

EGES COMME 

MUMBAI 

400058 

IIC Principal 


