THE MOGAVEERA VYAVASTHAPAKA MANDALI – MUMBAI

MVM Educational Campus Creating Quality...Delivering Excellence

V Mandali's Colleges of Commerce & Science

NAAC Reaccredited 'B+' Grade

Affiliated to University of Mumbal Permanently Unaided Linguistic Minority Institution

MVM Educational Campus Marg, Off Veera Desal Road, Andheri (West), Mumbal - 490 058 雪: 022-49619817/49819818 | 図: principal.degreecollege@mvmeducation.com | www.mvmeducation.com

BAF Semester I Class Test Timetable, September 2025

BAF Semester I Class Test Timetable, 2-4		
Date	7:30 AM to 7:50 AM	7:50 AM to 8:10 AM
	Ti assist Associating - I	Administrative Ethics
11.09.2025	Financial Accounting - I	Business Communication Skills - I
12.09.2025	Indian Knowledge System	Vocational Skills in Accounting and
15.09.2025	Auditing -I	Vocational Skills III Account 5
15.05.2020		the motion of
16.09.2025	Vocational Skills in Accounting and Finance - II	
17.09.2025	Environmental Management and sustainable developement	

BAF Co-ordinator

I/C Principal